|OF Word Cup 2014 Final - Unofficial Sprint Relay

S

3. Okt. 2014

Sprint-Relay

STARTLIST
Sprint Relay (S)

stnr teamname
e-card

1 DEN 1
8626441
8626430
8626448
8626434

2  SWET
8626446
8626444
8626445
8626420

3  Sul1
8626447
8626442
8626408
8626437

4 RUST
8626440
8626428
8626423
8626449

5 FINT
8626426
8626431
8626439
8626409

6 FRA1
8626435
8626436
8626424
8626433

7  GBR1
8626450
8626432
8626382
8626404

(21) starttime: 15:00:00

familyname

Klingenberg
Lassen
Bobach
Alm

Olsson
Bergman
Leandersson
Eliasson

Friedrich
Hubmann
Kyburz
Gross

Vinogradova
Polyakov
Shestakov
Vinogradova

Anttonen
Portin
Kymalainen
Norrgrann

Chataing
Basset
Tranchand
Vercellotti

Gbr 1
Gbr 2
Gbr 3
Gbr4

firstname

Emma
Tue
Saren
Maja

Alva
Gustav
Jonas
Lena

Rahel
Martin
Matthias
Julia

Natalia
Dmitry
Pavel

Galina

Sari
Fredric
Severi
Saara

Amélie
Lucas
Frédéric
Léa

Gbr 1
Gbr 2
Gbr3
Gbr4

yob s

Basel | Neuewelt Griin80 1:4'000

OK WC Flnal 2014

class-stnr.leg

N w o

S-2.1
S-2.2
S-2.3
S-24

S-3.1
S-3.2
S-3.3
S-3.4

S-4.1
S-4.2
S-4.3
S-4.4

S-5.1
S-5.2
S-5.3
S-54

S-6.1
S-6.2
S-6.3
S-6.4

S-71
S-7.2
S-7.3
S-7.4

ORware / 2. Okt. 2014 15:49:26

(c) picoSOFT.ch
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|OF Word Cup 2014 Final - Unofficial Sprint Relay 3. Okt. 2014
Sprint-Relay Basel | Neuewelt Griin80 1:4'000
STARTLIST OK WC Flnal 2014
Sprint Relay (S) (21) starttime: 15:00:00 (continuation)
stnr  teamname
e-card  familyname firstname yob s id class-stnr.leg
8 AUT1
8626397 Kadan Ursula F S-8.1
8626393 Kerschbaumer  Gernot M S-8.2
8626379  Merl Robert M S-8.3
8626406 Ramstein Laura F S-84
9 NOR 1
8626402 Olaussen Kamilla F S-9.1
8626422 Godager Kaas  Carl M S-9.2
8626410 Daehli Magne M S-9.3
8626438 Fasting Mari F S-94
10 CZEA1
8626443 Horcickova Vendula F S-10.1
8626368 Kral Vojtech M S-10.2
8626405 Prochazka Jan M S-10.3
8626391 Kabathova Eva F S-104
11 DEN?2
8626373 Bobach Ida F S-11.1
8626399 Thrane Hansen  Rasmus M S-11.2
8626401 Bobach Christian M S-11.3
8626412 Bagger Hagner  Stine F S-114
12 SWE2
8626429 Hagstrom Sara F S-12.1
8626427 Lind William M S-12.2
8626416  Sjoberg Oskar M S-12.3
8626389 Engstrom Josefine F S-124
13 SUI2
8626377 Roos Elena F S-13.1
8626417  Hertner Fabian M S-13.2
8626403 Howald Florian M S-13.3
8626407  Jenzer Sarina F S-134
14 RUS?2
8626413 Temyakova Nina F S-14.1
8626367  Potylitsyn lvan M S-14.2
8626415 Tregubov Vladimir M S-14.3
8626419  Mironova Svetlana F S-144
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3. Okt. 2014

Sprint-Relay
STARTLIST

Sprint Relay (S)

stnr
e-card

15  FIN2
8626378
8626384
8626394
8626359

16 CZE2
8626383
8626375
8626361
8626388

17 SUI3
8626392
8626370
8626365
8626380

18 CZE3
8626356
8626414
8626354
8626418

19  MIX1
8626355
8626369
8626411
8626425

20 MIX2
8626364
8626363
8626381
8626357

21 MIX3
8626396
8626372
8626386
8626385

teamname

Basel | Neuewelt Griin80 1:4'000

OK WC Flnal 2014

(21) starttime: 15:00:00 (continuation)

familyname

Kivela
Bostrom
Siren
Kinni

Omova
Nykodym
Petrzela
Knapova

Aebi
Denzler
Schneider
Brodmann

Poklopova
Kodeda
Minar
Indrakova

Basset
Coupat
Capbern
Round

Voytova
Zinca

Tamuzs
Savkina

Neve
Barnett
N.N.
N.N.

firstname yob s id class-stnr.leg
Sanni F S-15.1
Marten M S-15.2
Mikko M S-15.3
Saila F S-154
Michaela F S-16.1
Milos M S-16.2
Jan M S-16.3
Jana F S-16.4
Bettina F S-171
Alain M S-17.2
Florian M S-17.3
Ines F S-174
Lenka F S-18.1
Stepan M S-18.2
Marek M S-18.3
Adela F S-18.4
Isia F S-19.1
Vincent M S-19.2
Loic M S-19.3
Vanessa F S-194
Alexandra F S-20.1
lonut M S-20.2
Janis M S-20.3
Ekaterina F S-204
Jasmine F S-21.1
Andrew M S-21.2

M S-21.3

F S-214
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(c) picoSOFT.ch



